
VolaSoftControlPdf

Stoke Club National
Slalom - Minis

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE MANNS David
REFEREE WEBB Kevin

CHIEF OF RACE ORRELL Mandy

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

ELLIOTT Phil
- A - McLAUGHLIN Steve
- B - CUTLER Peter
- C - HALL Benn

GATES 14
STARTING TIME 11.00

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°
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Rank Bib. Code Name Year Cat Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap

  Girls  
1 182 17355 JENKINS Megan 1998 Girls NOR BSA 15.33 14.35 29.68
2 183 41555 EATON Freya 1998 Girls MID 16.65 17.25 16.34 32.99 3.31
3 181 18913 LEE Francesca 1998 Girls KND 17.20 17.14 16.45 33.59 3.91
4 184 18600 TAYLOR Emma. 1999 Girls TEL 17.73 18.06 17.01 34.74 5.06

DSQ - Run 1 (1)
1 182 17355 JENKINS Megan 1998 Girls NOR BSA 15.33 14.35 Gate 13

  Boys  
1 175 18346 DAVIS Matthew 1998 Boys GLO DRA 15.44 15.18 14.96 30.14
2 173 19146 HUPPACH Declan 1999 Boys PND 15.05 26.06 15.19 30.24 0.10
3 164 18463 PLEVNALIS Dominic 1998 Boys MID 15.82 15.68 15.67 31.35 1.21
4 168 19090 COOK Matthew 1998 Boys RAV SSE 16.15 15.55 15.92 31.47 1.33
5 170 18599 TAYLOR Daniel 1998 Boys TEL 16.35 16.16 15.76 31.92 1.78
6 171 MATTHEWS  Brandon 1999 Boys STS 16.31 15.93 16.11 32.04 1.90
7 162 19013 HANLON George 1999 Boys STS STS 16.76 17.11 16.62 33.38 3.24
8 165 19019 MCGREGOR-OGDEN Cameron 2000 Boys STS 17.14 17.08 16.60 33.68 3.54
9 166 19055 LUCAS William 2000 Boys TEL 17.28 17.28 16.81 34.09 3.95

10 163 19051 WEEKS Oliver 2001 Boys MID 16.95 17.09 17.19 34.14 4.00
11 161 19050 PLEVNALIS Marcus 2001 Boys MID 18.55 18.35 17.71 36.06 5.92
12 172 19091 COOK James 1999 Boys RAV SSE 18.16 18.24 18.72 36.88 6.74
13 174 19048 EAVES Jonathan 1998 Boys PND 19.03 18.69 18.54 37.23 7.09
14 167 19081 AINSWORTH Joshua 1999 Boys TEL 20.47 20.83 19.94 40.41 10.27
15 169 19092 COOK William 1999 Boys RAV SSE 21.09 34.60 55.69 25.55

DSQ - Run 1 (1)
15 169 19092 COOK William 1999 Boys RAV SSE 21.09 34.60 Gate 14

Technical Delegate
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Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Cat Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Points Perf

1 115 13381 VERNON Rowan 1988 (1) SEN GLO 12.92 13.06 12.75 25.67 0.00 - 0.53
2 107 12970 CADMAN Lauren 1990 (1) JN2 STS WEA 13.00 13.21 12.89 25.89 5.23 + 1.26
3 123 14524 CUTLER Gabrielle 1992 (1) JN1 SHK 13.62 13.27 13.47 26.74 25.43 - 61.05
4 113 41007 GODDARD Emily 1987 (2) SEN GLO DRA 13.70 13.49 13.27 26.76 25.90 + 23.67
5 108 14942 FREEZE Danielle 1990 (2) JN2 BRO 13.52 13.85 13.30 26.82 27.33 + 14.62
6 111 18103 BROWN Claire 1993 (2) JN1 TEL 13.52 13.45 13.42 26.87 28.52 - 14.76
7 109 17747 GOULD Charlotte 1992 (3) JN1 TEL 13.60 13.62 13.43 27.03 32.32 - 11.82
8 119 14263 DAWES Emily 1991 (3) JN2 MID 13.82 13.61 13.74 27.35 39.92 - 22.13
9 117 14661 BULLOCK Alexandra 1995 (1) CH2 STS 13.66 13.71 13.76 27.42 41.59 - 8.59

10 112 18349 POWELL Caroline 1994 (2) CH2 BWP K 14.28 13.82 13.64 27.46 42.54 + 2.46
11 102 14901 LUCK Georgia 1992 (4) JN1 BRO XSC 13.67 13.64 13.90 27.54 44.44 + 12.10
12 110 14887 JENKINS Nia 1995 (3) CH2 NOR BSA 13.90 13.81 13.74 27.55 44.67 + 15.48
13 101 41274 HALES Alice 1992 (5) JN1 CAR DRA 13.45 14.02 14.12 27.57 45.15 + 20.56
14 104 14382 PARKER Olivia 1993 (6) JN1 SHK LIO 14.09 14.08 13.61 27.69 48.00 + 9.36
15 116 14746 LAMBDEN Sarah 1995 (4) CH2 GLO DRA 14.18 14.07 13.66 27.73 48.95 + 0.75
16 114 4944 HATCHER Kirsty 1991 (4) JN2 CAR K 14.23 14.05 13.81 27.86 52.04 + 30.05
17 120 41216 DAVIES Stephanie 1995 (5) CH2 CAR DRA 14.28 14.06 13.81 27.87 52.28 - 10.11
18 103 17007 YARDLEY Imogen 1993 (7) JN1 SHK DRA 14.06 14.04 13.87 27.91 53.23 + 5.23
19 124 18013 WILCOCKSON Melanie 1991 (5) JN2 SHK 14.52 14.12 14.23 28.35 63.69 - 27.07
20 127 18348 WATSON Vivien 1980 (3) SEN PND 14.57 14.75 14.00 28.57 68.91 - 43.75
21 132 14179 CUTLER Holly 1985 (4) SEN SHK 14.66 1:09.05 14.01 28.67 71.29 - 54.93
22 121 13795 ELLIOTT Lauren 1991 (6) JN2 PND K 14.60 15.02 14.34 28.94 77.71 + 14.78
23 129 19033 WILSON Charlotte 1994 (6) CH2 SHK LIO 15.53 14.53 14.66 29.19 83.65 - 36.13
24 118 18454 WIDDUP Bethany 1995 (7) CH2 PND 14.13 14.69 15.11 29.24 84.83 + 26.98
25 136 17972 GOULD Georgina 1994 (8) CH2 TEL 15.00 14.88 14.57 29.45 89.82 - 67.08
26 134 18889 BELL Victoria 1994 (9) CH2 15.09 14.60 14.86 29.46 90.06 - 48.34
27 130 19093 ROLPH Sophie 1995 (10) CH2 HEM DHO 15.88 14.66 14.92 29.58 92.91 - 29.39
28 126 17721 HALLETT Georgia 1996 (1) CH1 GLO DRA 15.33 15.22 14.73 29.95 101.71 + 3.78
29 128 17936 DAVIES Jenny 1996 (2) CH1 ASR WEA 15.54 14.86 15.20 30.06 104.32 - 9.71
30 144 18637 WEST Natalie 1994 (11) CH2 STS 15.31 14.98 15.16 30.14 106.22 - 99.82
31 133 14262 DAWES Sarah 1988 (5) SEN MID 15.43 15.91 14.93 30.36 111.45 - 23.48
32 146 13530 CAMPBELL-WOODWARD Stephanie 1990 (7) JN2 SSP SSP 15.72 15.31 15.36 30.67 118.82 - 108.34
33 143 19082 AINSWORTH Claire 1997 (3) CH1 TEL 15.67 15.29 15.55 30.84 122.86 - 82.26
34 139 17435 DAWSON Laura 1993 (8) JN1 OVL SSP 16.09 15.42 15.71 31.13 129.75 - 34.23
35 138 18041 HOMMEL Klara 1996 (4) CH1 HEM WYC 16.05 15.51 15.67 31.18 130.93 - 31.92
36 145 18890 BELL Florence 1996 (5) CH1 15.81 15.40 31.21 131.65 - 85.46
37 137 17839 PHELPS Sophia 1994 (12) CH2 MID DRA 16.26 16.17 15.39 31.56 139.96 - 19.16
38 140 18639 BISHOP Holly 1992 (9) JN1 SHK 15.94 15.65 31.59 140.68 - 23.93
39 156 19002 PETERS Emma 1997 (6) CH1 RAV 16.00 15.87 15.81 31.68 142.82 - 82.17
40 153 18798 THOMAS Kirsty 1991 (8) JN2 TEL 15.86 16.14 32.00 150.42 -
41 135 18033 THOMAS Elisabeth 1996 (7) CH1 MID 16.32 15.94 16.25 32.19 154.94 + 1.17
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Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Cat Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Points Perf

42 147 13638 CAMPBELL-WOODWARD Sarah 1954 (1) M3 SSP SSP 16.98 16.61 16.84 33.45 184.88 - 46.06
43 141 14242 ORRELL Victoria-Lynn 1995 (13) CH2 PND SSP 17.23 16.64 16.85 33.49 185.83 + 14.62
44 148 17499 BRADLEY Martha 1997 (8) CH1 RAV RAV 17.88 17.28 17.42 34.70 214.58 - 28.35
45 154 18530 BIRD Abigail 1997 (9) CH1 SA 18.36 17.57 17.84 35.41 231.45 -
46 149 41577 LEE Jane 1954 (2) M3 MID WCS 19.43 18.79 19.18 37.97 292.29 - 12.17
47 150 MORRIS Victoria 1995 (14) CH2 STS 20.48 19.26 20.37 39.63 331.73 -
48 152 19165 ELGY Geraldine 1954 (3) M3 MID 20.80 19.29 40.09 342.66 -
49 151 HOLLINGWORTH Jessica 1997 (10) CH1 STS 21.64 20.94 21.48 42.42 398.03 -

DNS - Run 1 (6)
105 14559 LINLEY Natassja 1993 JN1 GLO DRA
106 41488 DAVIES Charlotte 1991 JN2 GLO DRA
125 17787 SHRIMPTON Charlotte 1994 CH2 TEL TEL
131 13872 ADAMS Jasmine 1993 JN1 STS WEA
142 12244 EARNSHAW-HAMILTON Janet 1955 M3 PND
155 19094 WHITTALL Martha 1997 CH1

DNF - Run 1 (1)
48 152 19165 ELGY Geraldine 1954 (3) M3 MID 20.80 19.29

DSQ - Run 1 (2)
38 140 18639 BISHOP Holly 1992 (9) JN1 SHK 15.94 15.65 Gate 12
40 153 18798 THOMAS Kirsty 1991 (8) JN2 TEL 15.86 16.14 Gate 12

DNS - Run 2 (6)
105 14559 LINLEY Natassja 1993 JN1 GLO DRA
106 41488 DAVIES Charlotte 1991 JN2 GLO DRA
125 17787 SHRIMPTON Charlotte 1994 CH2 TEL TEL
131 13872 ADAMS Jasmine 1993 JN1 STS WEA
142 12244 EARNSHAW-HAMILTON Janet 1955 M3 PND
155 19094 WHITTALL Martha 1997 CH1

DSQ - Run 2 (1)
36 145 18890 BELL Florence 1996 (5) CH1 15.81 15.40 Gate 14

DSQ - Run 3 (1)
122 14342 PEACOCK Jessica 1991 JN2 GLO DRA 14.61 14.70 Gate 14

Technical Delegate
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Rank Bib. Code Name Year Club Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish
1 115 13381 VERNON Rowan 1988 GLO 23.05 23.05 0.00
2 107 12970 CADMAN Lauren 1990 STS WEA 26.49 26.49 5.23
3 123 14524 CUTLER Gabrielle 1992 SHK 109.00 - -
4 113 41007 GODDARD Emily 1987 GLO DRA 24.75 24.75 25.90
5 108 14942 FREEZE Danielle 1990 BRO 35.23 35.23 27.33
6 111 18103 BROWN Claire 1993 TEL 65.80 - -
7 109 17747 GOULD Charlotte 1992 TEL 66.66 - -
8 119 14263 DAWES Emily 1991 MID 84.57 - -
9 117 14661 BULLOCK Alexandra 1995 STS 72.70 - -

10 112 18349 POWELL Caroline 1994 BWP K 62.60 62.60 42.54

  

Best 5 at start
1 115 13381 VERNON Rowan 1988 GLO 23.05
4 113 41007 GODDARD Emily 1987 GLO DRA 24.75
2 107 12970 CADMAN Lauren 1990 STS WEA 26.49
5 108 14942 FREEZE Danielle 1990 BRO 35.23

16 114 4944 HATCHER Kirsty 1991 CAR K 44.51

  

TOTAL
(B) List points of best 5 at start 154.03
(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 172.12
(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 101.00

  
Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 225.15 / 10 22.52
Correction value (Z) 0.00
Category adder 0.00
Applied penalty 22.52

  

Technical Delegate
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1 4 13364 ORRELL Marcus 1991 (1) JN2 PND SSP 11.90 11.90 12.04 23.94 0.00 + 2.82
2 6 17356 HORNSBY Harry 1991 (2) JN2 MID WEA 12.99 12.12 12.57 24.69 19.11 + 2.71
3 15 41273 HALES Robert 1960 (1) M2 CAR DRA 12.07 12.08 12.71 24.78 21.40 + 14.88
4 11 17456 HICKEY Jack 1992 (1) JN1 BRO 12.85 12.59 12.24 24.83 22.68 - 4.88
5 7 17500 HUTCHINGS Adam 1991 (3) JN2 PND DRA 15.48 12.54 12.33 24.87 23.70 + 11.66
6 1 12971 CADMAN Piers 1991 (4) JN2 STS WEA 13.19 12.51 12.39 24.90 24.46 + 12.26
7 13 14435 CROWTHER James 1991 (5) JN2 MED 12.59 12.66 12.40 24.99 26.75 - 6.73
8 21 18051 CAMPBELL Lawrie 1992 (2) JN1 STS SSP 12.85 12.70 12.85 25.55 41.02 - 27.25
9 24 17312 WILSON Simon 1992 (3) JN1 STS 12.97 13.01 12.89 25.86 48.92 - 33.28

10 14 18512 WITTS Kaigan 1994 (1) CH2 PND 13.30 13.06 12.82 25.88 49.43 - 1.93
11 22 30785 WILD Brett 1992 (4) JN1 GSS 13.08 12.89 13.07 25.96 51.47 - 21.34
12 23 18106 BEAK Robbie 1975 (1) M1 MID 13.49 13.15 12.88 26.03 53.25 - 27.85
12 12 14855 GRANT James 1994 (2) CH2 HEM 13.22 13.35 12.81 26.03 53.25 + 9.19
12 5 18607 MILLER Nicholas 1993 (5) JN1 MID 13.12 12.94 13.09 26.03 53.25 + 1.99
12 3 17507 MAY Christopher 1992 (5) JN1 MID WEA 13.62 12.92 13.11 26.03 53.25 + 1.67
16 31 18636 HOLT-ROGERS Matthew 1994 (3) CH2 PND 13.29 13.02 13.27 26.29 59.88 - 39.61
17 17 13873 ADAMS Ben 1991 (6) JN2 STS WEA 13.35 13.04 26.39 62.43 + 6.77
18 18 18257 MOZOL James 1993 (7) JN1 GLO 13.67 12.95 13.46 26.41 62.94 + 3.28
19 28 17454 GRUMMETT Luke 1994 (4) CH2 SA BSA 13.30 13.56 13.16 26.46 64.21 - 22.94
20 10 17976 GOODMAN Joshua 1993 (8) JN1 BRO 13.25 13.02 13.63 26.65 69.05 + 30.21
21 25 13228 MILSTED James 1992 (9) JN1 RAV TSD 13.98 13.28 13.39 26.67 69.56 - 13.37
22 20 41193 ROE Benjamin 1992 (10) JN1 TOR SWN 13.60 13.83 13.38 26.98 77.46 + 9.20
23 27 14856 GRANT Thomas 1996 (1) CH1 HEM 13.79 13.35 13.67 27.02 78.48 - 8.67
24 49 18572 DREW Nathaniel 1993 (11) JN1 STS 13.63 13.63 13.43 27.06 79.50 - 99.16
25 36 17935 DAVIES Brian 1963 (2) M2 ASR 13.81 13.76 13.73 27.49 90.46 - 23.60
26 42 18322 HUMFRESS Joseph 1993 (12) JN1 TEL 13.76 14.27 13.92 27.68 95.30 - 45.18
27 30 18347 DAVIS George 1995 (5) CH2 GLO DRA 14.12 14.60 13.75 27.87 100.14 + 1.72
28 71 18531 BIRD Matthew 1993 (13) JN1 SA 14.19 14.40 13.89 28.08 105.49 - 570.83
28 16 14637 MCLAUGHLIN Thomas 1994 (6) CH2 STS TEL 13.73 13.75 14.35 28.08 105.49 + 50.83
30 46 18811 FURIO Marco 1994 (7) CH2 TEL TEL 13.91 14.03 14.19 28.10 106.00 - 55.37
31 45 17877 MCCLAVE Steven 1992 (14) JN1 OVL 14.20 14.06 14.13 28.19 108.29 - 49.81
32 47 18596 WILSON Edward 1992 (15) JN1 PND 14.17 14.33 14.06 28.23 109.31 - 65.01
32 37 17455 GRUMMETT William 1994 (8) CH2 SA BSA 13.94 13.82 14.41 28.23 109.31 - 12.46
34 32 17513 FELLOWS Jordan 1997 (2) CH1 TEL TEL 14.20 14.04 14.45 28.49 115.94 + 16.19
35 29 13792 KNOWLES Michael 1995 (9) CH2 PND DRA 14.28 14.29 14.40 28.68 120.78 + 28.50
36 54 17862 EVANS Joshua 1994 (10) CH2 STS 14.26 14.19 14.57 28.76 122.82 - 66.69
36 51 8067 MCGREGOR-OGDEN Carl 1961 (3) M2 STS 14.47 14.29 14.47 28.76 122.82 - 59.41
38 34 18571 CONDE Jamie 1992 (16) JN1 MID 13.98 14.83 28.81 124.09 + 15.29
39 26 17319 YATES Christopher 1996 (3) CH1 STS 14.14 13.82 15.02 28.84 124.85 + 38.05
40 59 18586 THORLEY Alasdair 1994 (11) CH2 MID 14.67 15.03 14.19 28.86 125.36 - 93.34
41 39 18052 CAMPBELL Gregor 1995 (12) CH2 STS SSP 14.39 14.53 28.92 126.89 + 0.98
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Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Cat Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Points Perf

42 44 41578 LEE Adam. 1994 (13) CH2 MID WCS 14.25 14.26 14.75 29.00 128.93 - 16.36
42 40 41479 TINKLER William 1992 (17) JN1 CAR 13.97 14.34 15.03 29.00 128.93 + 0.50
44 41 14846 JACKSON Alexander 1995 (14) CH2 SA 14.83 15.03 14.27 29.10 131.48 + 0.92
45 53 41559 EATON Oliver 1996 (4) CH1 MID 14.78 14.92 14.60 29.38 138.61 - 49.35
46 56 18281 BRECHANY Liam 1996 (5) CH1 RAV 15.04 14.72 14.76 29.48 141.16 - 59.35
47 38 12400 DAWSON Andrew 1965 (4) M2 OVL 14.92 14.85 14.69 29.54 142.69 + 20.84
48 55 18638 BISHOP Angus 1995 (15) CH2 SHK 15.04 14.91 15.06 29.97 153.65 - 43.12
49 48 17840 PHELPS Nicholas 1997 (6) CH1 MID DRA 14.82 15.17 15.22 30.04 155.43 - 21.65
50 43 13443 CRANE Christopher 1993 (18) JN1 STS WEA 15.10 15.10 15.06 30.16 158.49 + 17.47
51 52 18458 LOMAX Christopher 1993 (19) JN1 PND 15.07 14.98 15.24 30.22 160.02 - 27.61
52 60 18457 LOMAX Martin 1953 (1) M3 PND 15.56 15.22 15.20 30.42 165.11 - 55.23
53 63 18868 YATES Jack 1994 (16) CH2 MID 15.40 15.43 15.17 30.57 168.93 - 97.01
54 64 41597 POWELL Ethan 1997 (7) CH1 GLO 15.38 15.71 15.28 30.66 171.23 - 100.88
55 58 19124 MILLS Josh 1995 (17) CH2 TEL 15.77 15.77 15.20 30.97 179.13 - 37.04
56 68 18914 HOMMEL Martin 1965 (5) M2 HEM WYC 16.11 15.82 15.49 31.31 187.79 - 174.19
57 76 19192 FIRMINGER Jack 1995 (18) CH2 GLO 16.05 16.48 16.17 32.22 210.98 -
58 65 10040 EAVES David 1967 (6) M2 CAD 15.94 16.46 32.40 215.56 - 62.39
59 61 17975 HICKEY Niall 1996 (8) CH1 BRO 16.02 16.29 16.82 32.84 226.78 - 8.56
60 57 18945 WHITTLES Stephen 1962 (7) M2 PND PND 15.96 17.09 33.05 232.13 + 20.26
61 67 19027 ADAMS Matthew 1997 (9) CH1 SHK 17.22 17.39 16.96 34.18 260.92 - 94.55
62 62 4378 ROE Nicholas 1956 (2) M3 TOR SWN 17.60 17.04 17.18 34.22 261.94 + 19.70
63 70 18998 THORLEY Duncan 1997 (10) CH1 MID 17.93 17.96 18.20 36.13 310.61 - 90.66
64 73 19164 ELGY John 1951 (3) M3 MID 20.79 20.67 20.44 41.11 437.50 -

DNS - Run 1 (7)
2 41182 HALES Thomas 1990 JN2 CAR DRA
8 13881 HIRST Alister 1988 SEN KND
9 10659 RYDING David 1986 SEN PND K
19 14927 DAVIES Peter 1993 JN1 ASR WEA
33 17979 WHITELOCK Douglas 1997 CH1 PND KND
35 18247 ALLEN Samuel 1994 CH2 MID BSA
75 17519 STOKES Oliver 1997 CH1 GLO DRA

DNF - Run 1 (1)
69 17777 LEE Sam 1996 CH1 MID

DSQ - Run 1 (2)
17 17 13873 ADAMS Ben 1991 (6) JN2 STS WEA 13.35 13.04 Gate 14
38 34 18571 CONDE Jamie 1992 (16) JN1 MID 13.98 14.83 Gate 13

DNS - Run 2 (8)
2 41182 HALES Thomas 1990 JN2 CAR DRA
8 13881 HIRST Alister 1988 SEN KND
9 10659 RYDING David 1986 SEN PND K
19 14927 DAVIES Peter 1993 JN1 ASR WEA
33 17979 WHITELOCK Douglas 1997 CH1 PND KND
35 18247 ALLEN Samuel 1994 CH2 MID BSA
69 17777 LEE Sam 1996 CH1 MID
75 17519 STOKES Oliver 1997 CH1 GLO DRA

DNF - Run 2 (2)
41 39 18052 CAMPBELL Gregor 1995 (12) CH2 STS SSP 14.39 14.53

66 18996 WHITTALL Joseph 1995 CH2 15.64

DSQ - Run 2 (2)
60 57 18945 WHITTLES Stephen 1962 (7) M2 PND PND 15.96 17.09 Gate 7
58 65 10040 EAVES David 1967 (6) M2 CAD 15.94 16.46 Gate 13

DNF - Run 3 (1)
50 19170 CORR Christopher 1995 CH2 PND 13.78 14.33
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Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Cat Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Points Perf

DSQ - Run 3 (3)
66 18996 WHITTALL Joseph 1995 CH2 15.64 Gate 12
72 19166 ELGY James 1993 JN1 MID 15.81 16.60 Gate 13
74 19163 HAWKINS Mark 1979 SEN MID 38.04 12.36 Gate 13

Technical Delegate
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Rank Bib. Code Name Year Club Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish
1 4 13364 ORRELL Marcus 1991 PND SSP 39.88 39.88 0.00
2 6 17356 HORNSBY Harry 1991 MID WEA 59.10 59.10 19.11
3 15 41273 HALES Robert 1960 CAR DRA 49.22 49.22 21.40
4 11 17456 HICKEY Jack 1992 BRO 70.26 - -
5 7 17500 HUTCHINGS Adam 1991 PND DRA 54.74 54.74 23.70
6 1 12971 CADMAN Piers 1991 STS WEA 54.90 54.90 24.46
7 13 14435 CROWTHER James 1991 MED 76.18 - -
8 21 18051 CAMPBELL Lawrie 1992 STS SSP 110.97 - -
9 24 17312 WILSON Simon 1992 STS 124.90 - -

10 14 18512 WITTS Kaigan 1994 PND 94.06 - -

  

Best 5 at start
1 4 13364 ORRELL Marcus 1991 PND SSP 39.88
3 15 41273 HALES Robert 1960 CAR DRA 49.22
5 7 17500 HUTCHINGS Adam 1991 PND DRA 54.74
6 1 12971 CADMAN Piers 1991 STS WEA 54.90
2 6 17356 HORNSBY Harry 1991 MID WEA 59.10

  

TOTAL
(B) List points of best 5 at start 257.84
(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 257.84
(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 88.67

  
Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 427.01 / 10 42.70
Correction value (Z) 0.00
Category adder 0.00
Applied penalty 42.70

  

Technical Delegate


